

---

## **pachet materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 76267947

---

Data publicarii	07.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 846,66 RON - 846,66 RON

---

Descriere: tub neon 20\*9.24=184.80. banda hirtie 1\*11.76=11.76. cablu 5.\*2.5=6\*14.28=85.68. vopsea neagra 1\*21.00=21.00diluant 2\*13.44=26.88 butuc 82 4\*38.65=154.60. burghiu \*6 3\*8.40=25.20. burghiu \*8 3\*11.76=35.28. silicon 4\*21.84=87.36.broasca usa 1\*71.42=71.42.racord robinet 2\*13.44=26.88. robinet calorifer 4\*26.05=104.20. dibluri 6\*40 20\*0.25=5.00 dibluri 8\*40 20\*0.33=6.60

---